
  Gloria B. Nelson Public Service Building | 688 Route 15, Mangilao, Guam 96913 
P.O. Box 3010, Hagåtña, Guam 96932 

Tel. No. (671) 300-6846/48     Fax No. (671) 648-3290 

May 29, 2025 

Bid Amendment No. 1 
Invitation for Bid No. IFB 2025-24 Pick-Up Truck 4x2 Access/Extra Cab 2-Door 

Notice to Prospective Bidders 

Please be advised of the following changes: 

Amended Bid Submission Deadline: 

The Bid Submission deadline for this solicitation is hereby extended from June 6, 2025, at 
10:00 a.m. to June 20, 2025, at 10:00 a.m. 

Revised Bid Submission and Opening Dates 

The bid submission date originally was scheduled for Friday, June 6, 2025, at 10:00 a.m. 
and has been changed to Friday, June 20, 2025, at 10:00 a.m. 

The bid opening date originally scheduled for Friday, June 6, 2025, at 10:30 a.m. has been 
changed to Friday, June 20, 2025, at 10:30 a.m. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

Miguel C. Bordallo, P.E. 
General Manager 

Docusign Envelope ID: 09823BDF-D077-4B2F-B253-BBAF34C1B515


		2025-05-29T17:31:12-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




